

1.1 Senator moves to amend SF. No. 1098, in conference committee, as follows:

1.2 On R25-A1, Senate language, (S1098-3)

1.3 Page 20, line 15, delete "29,337,000" and insert "29,416,000" and delete "29,237,000"
1.4 and insert "29,316,000"

1.5 Page 20, line 20, delete "22,009,000" and insert "22,088,000" and delete "22,009,000"
1.6 and insert "22,088,000"

1.7 Page 20, line 26, delete "8,260,000" and insert "8,339,000" and delete "8,260,000" and
1.8 insert "8,339,000"

1.9 Page 20, line 30, delete "5,960,000" and insert "6,039,000" and delete "5,960,000" and
1.10 insert "6,039,000"